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M.S. IN SUSTAINABLE BUSINESS AND ACCELERATED MBA
DUAL DEGREE
Overview
The dual Master of Science in Sustainable Business and Accelerated MBA degree program allows students to earn both a specialized master's
degree and an MBA. Students complete the two degrees in sequence--first, the M.S. program and then the Accelerated M.B.A. program for a total of
62 credits. This program is designed for students with an interest in broadening their business education beyond the specialized scope of their first
master's degree program. This dual degree program will provide a robust framework for acquiring both depth and breadth in business education.

Master of Science in Sustainable Business
The University of Miami Business School's Master of Science in Sustainable Business provides students the opportunity to be a force for good inside
a company by making positive impacts on the environment and society in a way that increases the long-term value of the firm and is consistent
with the firm's strategy and vision. The unique disciplinary team of the program unites business, science, theory, and practice to provide forward-
thinking expertise for those focused on where the world is headed. Beyond the business core courses, students receive training in scientific basics
through interdisciplinary electives from the University of Miami's Rosenstiel School of Marine and Atmospheric Science and the Department of Civil
Architecture and Environmental Engineering.

Accelerated MBA Program
The Accelerated MBA program at the University of Miami Herbert Business School allows students to fast-track their career through hands-on
opportunities in the city that is shaping the future of business. The Accelerated MBA gives eligible students the unique opportunity to earn an MBA in
less than a year.  Candidates with an undergraduate degree in business or a graduate degree in business or related discipline are encouraged to apply.
The program begins in May and runs through December, for a duration of 7 months.

To obtain detailed program admission information, please reference the program brochure which can be requested by contacting the Office of
Recruiting and Admissions at 305-284-2510 or visit our website (https://www.bus.miami.edu/academic-programs/mba-masters/masters/sustainable-
business/).

Curriculum Requirements
Code Title Credit Hours
M.S. IN SUSTAINABLE BUSINESS REQUIREMENTS
Required Courses
ACC 666 Accounting for Sustainability 2
ECO 613 Microeconomics of Sustainability 2
ECO 614 Valuing Public Goods 2
ECO 615 Managing Regulation Compliance 2
ECO 617 Enterprise Risk Management 2
FIN 672 Sustainable Finance 2
MGT 646 Sustainable Supply Chains 2
MGT 667 Leadership for Sustainable Organizations 2
MKT 653 Sustainable Marketing of Goods and Services 2
Additional Required Courses*
Pre-determined RSMAS/CAE Electives 9
ACCELERATED MBA REQUIREMENTS
ACC 670 Financial Reporting and Analysis 2
BTE 610 Digital Transformation 2
BUS 610 Communicating for Career Success 2
FIN 641 Valuation and Financial Decision Making 2
FIN 642 The Financial Environment 2
MAS 632 Management Science Models for Decision Making 2
MGT 622 High Performance Teams 2
MGT 623 Human Resource Systems 2
MGT 677 Corporate Strategy and Organization 2
MKT 641 Marketing Research and Decision Making 2
MKT 650 Strategic Marketing 2
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Electives 8
COURSES IN FULFILLMENT OF BOTH DEGREES
BSL 690 Responsible Business 2
BUS 628 Applied Career Experience Projects 3

Total Credit Hours 62

* 17 credits of electives are required. Elective offerings are based on class demand.

Plan of Study

Year One
Fall Credit Hours
ACC 666 Accounting for Sustainability 2
BUS 628 Applied Career Experience Projects 1
ECO 613 Microeconomics of Sustainability 2
ECO 614 Valuing Public Goods 2
MGT 646 Sustainable Supply Chains 2
MGT 667 Leadership for Sustainable Organizations 2
MKT 653 Sustainable Marketing of Goods and Services 2
Pre-determined RSMAS/CAE Elective 3

  Credit Hours 16
Spring
BSL 690 Responsible Business 2
BUS 628 Multidisciplinary Action Project 2
ECO 615 Managing Regulation Compliance 2
ECO 617 Enterprise Risk Management 2
FIN 672 Sustainable Finance 2
Pre-determined RSMAS/CAE Electives 6

  Credit Hours 16
Summer
ACC 670 Financial Reporting and Analysis 2
BTE 610 Digital Transformation 2
BUS 610 Communicating for Career Success 2
FIN 641 Valuation and Financial Decision Making 2
FIN 642 The Financial Environment 2
MGT 622 High Performance Teams 2
MGT 623 Human Resource Systems 2

  Credit Hours 14
Year Two
Fall
Term One
MAS 632 Management Science Models for Decision Making 2
MKT 650 Strategic Marketing 2
Electives 4
Term Two
MGT 677 Corporate Strategy and Organization 2
MKT 641 Marketing Research and Decision Making 2
Electives 4

  Credit Hours 16

  Total Credit Hours 62


